
     Účastníci turnaje

FK LETOHRAD
MFK NOVÉ MĚSTO N/M
TJ LÁNOV
TJ JISKRA HOŘICE
TJ SOKOL TŘEBEŠ HRADEC KRÁLOVÉ
SK VYSOKÉ MÝTO
FK JAROMĚŘ
TJ RASOŠKY
FK NÁCHOD
FC MLADÉ BUKY

8:00 hod.

0:13 hod.

0:02 hod.

0:05 hod.

ročník narození 2008 a mladší

Doba hry:

Přestávka mezi utkáními:

Přestávka mezi turnaji:

sobota 10.2.2018


